
www.troax.com

Warehouse
Partitioning

Follow me

A
rt n

o
: 8

8
7

5
4

7
4

2
       P

rin
t n

o
: 2

0
1

9
0

2
-7

1
8

9
-E

N

Partitioning System 
UR350/UX450



Partitioning System

60x40 80x80

Kit Corner Bracket 26700049

M8x35

Expander 89050090

M10x80

8
9
0
5
0
1
3
8

2
6
5
2
0
1
0
9

8
9
0
5
0
0
4
2

2
6

5
0

4
1

0
8

3
6

7
0

0
2

7
9

8
9

2
0

0
0

9
6

8
9

0
5

0
2

9
0

M8x35

8
9

0
5

0
0

4
2

8
9

2
0

0
1

0
4

M10x20

8
9

0
5

0
1

7
6

Ø10 17 mm 5 mm13mm

www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 
8
8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r.
 0

1
 

2/7

2
1

6
0

1
2

5
X

UX

2
1

6
0

1
2

0
X

UX

3
5

5
0

0
7

0
X

UR

3
5

5
0

0
7

5
X

UR

8
9

0
5

0
0

4
4

M8x55

8
9
0
5
0
5
2
5

M8

60x40 80x80

60x40 80x80

M8x35

8
9

0
5

0
5

2
5

M8

2
0

5
0

0
3

0
0

4,2x13



Adjustment Bolt +
Expander

60x40

www.troax.com

A
rt n

o
: 8

8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r. 0

1

3/7

17 mm

+ + +

+

17 mm

Expander

5

6 7

4

Max 30 Nm

80x80

Max 30 Nm



M8

M8

13mm

13mm

M8x35

13mm

www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 
8
8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r.
 0

1

 

4/7

2,2m

M8x55

M8x55

5

3

4

21

M8

M8x55



13mm

M8

www.troax.com

A
rt n

o
: 8

8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r. 0

1
 

5/7

5 mm

2,2m

M8

M8x35

M8x35

2

1Kit Corner 
Bracket

Kit Corner 
Bracket



www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 
8
8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r.
 0

1

 6/7

4

1

3

2

M8

M8

13mm

13mm

13mm

M8x35

2,2m

M8x55

M8

M8x55

M8x55



13mm

www.troax.com

A
rt n

o
: 8

8
7
5
4
7
4
2
 v

e
r. 0

1
 

7/7

2

1Kit Corner 
Bracket

M8

Kit Corner 
Bracket

13mm

5 mm

2,2m

M8

M8x35

M8x35


